

**Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES**

Bid Award Detail Report

**Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09**

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Total Bid	Vendor Item ID
<b>Awarded</b>						
<b>011865-Central Plumbing Specialties</b>		Bid Reference: 392884				
Bid Order Address: (011865)						
Central Plumbing Specialties						
550 Saw Mill River Road						
Yonkers, NY 10701						
PLUMB00001	45 DEGREE ELBOWS COPPER 3/4"	201.0000	1.1680	EA	234.77	
PLUMB00002	45 DEGREE NIBCO # 606-2 3/4"	1.0000	1.1800	EA	1.18	
PLUMB00004	45 DEGREES ELBOWS BLACK MALLEABLE 3/4" - 1"	1.0000	2.8100	EA	2.81	
PLUMB00005	90 DEGREE E11 C X C 3/4"	401.0000	0.8400	EA	336.84	
PLUMB00006	90 DEGREE E11 FT 9 X C 1/2" #607-2	1.0000	0.5700	EA	0.57	
PLUMB00007	90 DEGREE ELBOWS 2" NO HUB X 1 1/2" FEMALE	1.0000	8.8800	EA	8.88	
PLUMB00008	90 DEGREE ELBOWS COPPER 1/2"	401.0000	0.3780	EA	151.58	
PLUMB00009	90 DEGREE ELBOWS PVC 1/2"	1.0000	0.2300	EA	0.23	
PLUMB00012	90 DEGREE PVC ELBOWS 1/2"	1.0000	0.2300	EA	0.23	
PLUMB00013	90 DEGREES ELBOWS 3/4"	1.0000	0.2700	EA	0.27	
PLUMB00017	ADAPTOR COPPER FEMALE 1/2 SWTX 1/2 I.P.S.	51.0000	1.2439	EA	63.44	
PLUMB00023	BASIN SUPPLIES 3/8" 12", RIGID	1.0000	2.7600	EA	2.76	
PLUMB00024	BASIN WRENCH 14" RIGID BRAND	1.0000	31.2000	EA	31.20	
PLUMB00025	BATTERY MILWAUKEE 18V LITHIUM ION #48-11-1830	1.0000	114.0000	EA	114.00	
PLUMB00028	BLACK 45 DEGREE ELL 3/8"	1.0000	2.4300	EA	2.43	
PLUMB00029	BLACK MALL 2" 45 DEGREE ELL I.P.S.	1.0000	9.5000	EA	9.50	
PLUMB00032	BLACK MALLEABLE TEES 1" x 1/2"	1.0000	4.1800	EA	4.18	
PLUMB00033	BLACK NIPPLES ASSORTMENT 1 1/4"	1.0000	29.4700	EA	29.47	
PLUMB00038	BLACK STEEL PIPE 21 FOOT LENS 1 1/2"	1.0000	77.9000	EA	77.90	
PLUMB00039	BLACK STEEL PIPE 21 FOOT LENS 1"	13.0000	47.9400	EA	623.22	
PLUMB00040	BLACK STEEL PIPE 21 FOOT LENS 1/2"	11.0000	34.1582	EA	375.74	
PLUMB00043	BLACK STEEL PIPE/SCHEDULE 40 - 1" X 21 FT	1.0000	47.9400	EA	47.94	
PLUMB00045	BLADES MILWAUKEE SAWZALL #E48-00- 5026	7.0000	20.8357	BX	145.85	
PLUMB00046	BLK BUSHINGS 1" X 1/8"	1.0000	3.7800	EA	3.78	
PLUMB00049	BOILER DRAIN 1/2" DIA	1.0000	6.6700	EA	6.67	
PLUMB00050	BOILER DRAIN 3/4"	25.0000	7.4556	EA	186.39	
PLUMB00052	BOXES BROWN OAKUM	1.0000	33.8300	EA	33.83	
PLUMB00053	BRACKET FOR SNAP-IN BEND SUPPORT VIEGA #51-022	1.0000	3.0900	EA	3.09	
PLUMB00054	BRASS BUSHING 1" X 1/2"	1.0000	10.0700	EA	10.07	

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Total Bid	Vendor Item ID
PLUMB00055	BRASS BUSHING 1" X 3/4"	1.0000	10.0700	EA	10.07	
PLUMB00056	BRASS BUSHING 3/4" X 1/2"	1.0000	8.4300	EA	8.43	
PLUMB00058	BRASS FURRELS 3/8"	1.0000	0.1000	EA	0.10	
PLUMB00059	BRASS FURRELS 3/8"	1.0000	0.1000	EA	0.10	
PLUMB00060	BRASS NIPPLE 1" X 3"	1.0000	8.7300	EA	8.73	
PLUMB00061	BRASS NIPPLE 1" X 4"	1.0000	11.3700	EA	11.37	
PLUMB00062	BRASS NIPPLE 1/2" X 3"	1.0000	4.7100	EA	4.71	
PLUMB00063	BRASS NIPPLE 3/4" X 2"	1.0000	4.5000	EA	4.50	
PLUMB00064	BRASS NIPPLES ASSORTMENT 1/2"	1.0000	60.0700	ST	60.07	
PLUMB00067	BRASS STREET ELL 1"	1.0000	24.7700	EA	24.77	
PLUMB00068	BRASS TEE 1"	1.0000	24.7700	EA	24.77	
PLUMB00069	BRASS TEE 3/4" X 1/2"	1.0000	17.9900	EA	17.99	
PLUMB00070	BRASS UNION 3/4"	1.0000	33.5600	EA	33.56	
PLUMB00073	BUSHING 2" X 1/2"	1.0000	30.1300	EA	30.13	
PLUMB00074	CAPS 1/2" S.W.T. # 617	1.0000	0.2700	EA	0.27	
PLUMB00075	CAPS 3/4 S.W.T.	1.0000	0.5100	EA	0.51	
PLUMB00078	CHROME TOILET SUPPLY 3/8" O.D. - 12" LONG	1.0000	2.6500	EA	2.65	
PLUMB00080	CHURCH BRAND TOILET SEATS ROUND FRONT WHITE	1.0000	13.0400	EA	13.04	
PLUMB00081	CIRCULATOR FLANGES TACO 3/4"	13.0000	9.4338	ST	122.64	
PLUMB00082	CIRCULAR SAW SKIL #SHD77	1.0000	148.7300	EA	148.73	
PLUMB00083	CIRCULATING PUMP TACO 007	1.0000	91.3900	EA	91.39	
PLUMB00085	CLEAN SEAL PART#271-713 3"	1.0000	40.5900	EA	40.59	
PLUMB00086	CLEVIS HANGERS 1 1/2"	1.0000	1.4700	EA	1.47	
PLUMB00087	CLEVIS HANGERS 2"	1.0000	1.5600	EA	1.56	
PLUMB00089	COMPRESSION BY 1/2" MALE THREAD ADAPTER 3/8"	1.0000	2.0900	EA	2.09	
PLUMB00090	COMPRESSION BY 3/8" MALE THREAD 90 DEGREE ELBOW 3/8"	1.0000	2.0100	EA	2.01	
PLUMB00091	COPPER ELBOW 90 NIBCO #607-1/2	1.0000	0.3800	EA	0.38	
PLUMB00092	COPPER PIPE 1/2 X 20 FT LONG (TYPE "L" )	41.0000	25.6610	EA	1052.10	
PLUMB00093	COPPER PIPE 1/2" 20 FT LONG (TYPE "M")	41.0000	18.8063	EA	771.06	
PLUMB00094	COPPER S.W.T 1/2 STREET 90 DEGREE ELBOW	1.0000	0.5700	EA	0.57	
PLUMB00095	COPPER S.W.T 1/2 X 1/2 TEES	1.0000	0.6400	EA	0.64	
PLUMB00096	COPPER TEES 3/4 X 1/2 X 3/4"	1.0000	1.8000	EA	1.80	
PLUMB00099	COPPER TUBING COIL 1/4" X 50FT	11.0000	22.7609	EA	250.37	
PLUMB00100	COPPER TUBING COIL 3/8" x 50 FT	21.0000	45.7724	EA	961.22	
PLUMB00101	COPPER X MALE ADAPTERS 1/2	49.0000	0.7841	EA	38.42	

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Total Bid	Vendor Item ID
PLUMB00104	COUPLING 1/2 COPPER SWT	49.0000	0.2841	EA	13.92	
PLUMB00105	COUPLING 2" NO HUB	1.0000	2.5100	EA	2.51	
PLUMB00106	COUPLING 3" NO HUB	1.0000	3.4200	EA	3.42	
PLUMB00107	COUPLING 3/4 COPPER SWT	1.0000	0.5700	EA	0.57	
PLUMB00108	COUPLING COPPER 3/4" X 1/2"	1.0000	1.0000	EA	1.00	
PLUMB00109	COUPLINGS PVC 1/2"	1.0000	0.1500	EA	0.15	
PLUMB00110	CUTTER #P9194423 P.V.C. PIPE CUTTER	1.0000	3.5500	EA	3.55	
PLUMB00111	CUTTER RIDGID BRAND #32985	21.0000	283.8200	EA	5960.22	
PLUMB00112	CUTTER WHEELS FOR STEEL RIDGID BRAND #F514133100	37.0000	8.1176	EA	300.35	
PLUMB00114	CXF COPPER FEMALE TEE 3/4" (7/8" OD)	151.0000	12.3091	EA	1858.67	
PLUMB00115	DBL TY:PVC 2" X 1 1/2"	1.0000	1.9800	EA	1.98	
PLUMB00116	DBL TY:PVC 3" X 1 1/2"	1.0000	4.3100	EA	4.31	
PLUMB00117	DBL TY:PVC 3" X 2"	1.0000	4.4400	EA	4.44	
PLUMB00118	DBL WYE PVC 3" X 2"	1.0000	5.4600	EA	5.46	
PLUMB00120	DEWALT 38 PIECE DRILL SET	1.0000	37.1300	EA	37.13	
PLUMB00122	DEWALT JIG SAW #34610	1.0000	1.3800	EA	1.38	
PLUMB00123	DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS KLEIN BRAND #4A838 8"	1.0000	10.8600	EA	10.86	
PLUMB00124	DIAL LIQUID FILLED 2 1/2" PRESSURE GAUGE AMETEX #P-088021	1.0000	19.1700	EA	19.17	
PLUMB00127	DRAIN WRENCH COMBINATION 4 NL	1.0000	3.2500	EA	3.25	
PLUMB00130	EXPANSION TANK EX-TROL #30	11.0000	35.7755	EA	393.53	
PLUMB00131	EXTENSION TAILPIECES WITH NUT R.B. 1 1/4	1.0000	5.8900	EA	5.89	
PLUMB00143	F & M PLATES 3/8"	1.0000	1.0300	EA	1.03	
PLUMB00145	FAUCET DELTA W/SPRAY KITCHEN	1.0000	100.2600	EA	100.26	
PLUMB00146	FAUCET NUT BUSTER TOOL SEXHAUER	1.0000	22.7500	EA	22.75	
PLUMB00147	FAUCET STEM FOR GERBER GE-5 DEWALT # DW4522	1.0000	5.1000	EA	5.10	
PLUMB00148	FEMALE ADAPTOR 1/2 NIBCO# 603	1.0000	1.2400	EA	1.24	
PLUMB00150	FLANGE 3" C.I. CLOSET NO HUB	1.0000	8.2500	EA	8.25	
PLUMB00151	FLANGED TAILPIECES 1 1/2"	1.0000	3.7000	EA	3.70	
PLUMB00152	FLARING TOOL GENERAL #157	13.0000	26.2262	EA	340.94	
PLUMB00154	FLAT WASHERS 3/8"	1.0000	0.0700	EA	0.07	
PLUMB00156	FLEXIBLE STAINLESS STEEL SUPPLY TUBES 20" X 3/8" X 3/8"	1.0000	2.7800	EA	2.78	
PLUMB00158	FLXM COPPER FLARED MALE ADAPTER 1"	1.0000	28.0000	EA	28.00	
PLUMB00159	FOAM PIPE 100 FT 3" ABS	1.0000	29.8700	FT	29.87	
PLUMB00160	FOAM PIPE 100 FT 3" ABS	1.0000	29.8700	FT	29.87	

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Total Bid	Vendor Item ID
PLUMB00161	FOSAPEX TUBING 1/2" X 150 FEET VIEGA #35-020	1.0000	146.0200	EA	146.02	
PLUMB00162	FOSAPEX TUBING 3/4" X 150 FEET VIEGA #35-040	1.0000	206.8600	EA	206.86	
PLUMB00163	FT PVC TUBING 1/2" X 20FT	1.0000	3.3100	EA	3.31	
PLUMB00168	GREENFIELD HANGER #220 3"	1.0000	3.8600	EA	3.86	
PLUMB00169	GRINDER 5" DEWALT #DW831	1.0000	87.6000	EA	87.60	
PLUMB00170	GRINDING WHEELS DEWALT #DW4522	1.0000	1.7600	EA	1.76	
PLUMB00172	HERCULES JONI-BOLTS SETS	1.0000	3.0500	EA	3.05	
PLUMB00173	HEX NUTS 3/8"	1.0000	0.1300	EA	0.13	
PLUMB00174	HONEYWELL 3/4" ZONE VALVES	25.0000	62.7840	EA	1569.60	
PLUMB00175	HOSE WASHERS MONEL MESH FILTER	1.0000	0.7500	EA	0.75	
PLUMB00176	HOT WATER HEATER ARISTON #45489	1.0000	197.1200	EA	197.12	
PLUMB00177	IMPROVED C.I. HOUSE TRAP 4"	1.0000	39.1400	EA	39.14	
PLUMB00181	JIG SAW BLADES COURSE	1.0000	1.3800	EA	1.38	
PLUMB00182	JIG SAW BLADES FINE	1.0000	1.3800	EA	1.38	
PLUMB00183	JIG SAW DEWALT # DW313	1.0000	1.3800	EA	1.38	
PLUMB00184	JOIST 3/8" AND STUD DRILL - DEWALT CORDLESS 12 VOLT W/BATTERY PACK CHARGER CASE #DW965K	1.0000	162.0000	EA	162.00	
PLUMB00186	LA-TRAP 1 1/2" PVC DWV	1.0000	6.4300	EA	6.43	
PLUMB00188	LEAD FREE SOLDER 1 1LB SPOOL	49.0000	23.9661	EA	1174.34	
PLUMB00189	LENOX 18" SAW FOR PLASTIC PIPE	1.0000	19.9300	EA	19.93	
PLUMB00190	LIQUID FILLED 2 1/2 DIA PRESSURE GAUGE AMETEX # P559L	1.0000	19.1700	EA	19.17	
PLUMB00191	LOCK CLIPS VIEGA #58-072	1.0000	0.5300	EA	0.53	
PLUMB00192	LOCK CLIPS VIEGA #58-073	1.0000	0.8700	EA	0.87	
PLUMB00194	MALE ADAPTOR NIBCO # 604	1.0000	0.7800	EA	0.78	
PLUMB00198	MEGALOCK JOINT COMPOUND 16 OZ	1.0000	20.6300	EA	20.63	
PLUMB00199	MILWAUKEE #49-57-1500	1.0000	155.7000	EA	155.70	
PLUMB00200	MILWAUKEE BATTERY CHARGER 18V LITHIUM ION	1.0000	56.4000	EA	56.40	
PLUMB00201	MILWAUKEE DRILL BIT 1 3/8"	1.0000	86.8700	EA	86.87	
PLUMB00202	MILWAUKEE SAWZALL BLADES FOR CUTTING METAL 6" LONG	1.0000	1.6300	EA	1.63	
PLUMB00203	NO HUB C.I. WEY 3" X2"	1.0000	6.4600	EA	6.46	
PLUMB00204	NO HUB C.I. ELBOW 45 DEGREE, 2"	1.0000	2.9300	EA	2.93	
PLUMB00205	NO HUB C.I. ELBOW 45 DEGREES 3"	1.0000	5.9100	EA	5.91	
PLUMB00206	NO HUB C.I. ELBOW 90 DEGREE, 2"	1.0000	3.9100	EA	3.91	
PLUMB00207	NO HUB C.I. ELBOW 90 DEGREE, 3"	1.0000	7.8600	EA	7.86	
PLUMB00208	NO HUB C.I. PIPE 2"X10FT	1.0000	37.5300	EA	37.53	

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Total Bid	Vendor Item ID
PLUMB00209	NO HUB C.I. PIPE 3"X10FT	1.0000	51.7200	EA	51.72	
PLUMB00210	NO HUB C.I. SANITARY TEE 3"	1.0000	10.1900	EA	10.19	
PLUMB00211	NO HUB C.I. SANITARY TEE 3"X2"	1.0000	8.3700	EA	8.37	
PLUMB00212	NO HUB COUPLING 2"	1.0000	2.5100	EA	2.51	
PLUMB00213	NO HUB COUPLING 3"	1.0000	3.4200	EA	3.42	
PLUMB00214	NO HUB TAPPED T.Y. 2" N.H X 1 1/2" IPS	1.0000	7.2600	EA	7.26	
PLUMB00215	NUT DRIVERS 5/16"	1.0000	3.1500	EA	3.15	
PLUMB00216	NUT WRENCH CLOSET SEAT SEXHAUER #079541	1.0000	13.2500	EA	13.25	
PLUMB00217	NUTS 3/8"	49.0000	0.1320	EA	6.47	
PLUMB00218	OIL ABSORBENT 50 LB BAG	11.0000	14.5000	BG	159.50	
PLUMB00219	OIL ABSORBENT 50 LB BAGS	1.0000	14.5000	EA	14.50	
PLUMB00220	OIL TANK FILLER ALARM	2.0000	19.9600	EA	39.92	
PLUMB00223	OIL TANK VENT CAP 2"	1.0000	11.8400	EA	11.84	
PLUMB00234	PERFORATED IRON ROLLS	1.0000	1.5300	EA	1.53	
PLUMB00237	PIPE 2" X 20 FT ABS SCH #40	1.0000	29.4800	EA	29.48	
PLUMB00238	PIPE TAP 1/4" (STARETT BRAND)	1.0000	5.2700	EA	5.27	
PLUMB00239	PIPE TAP 1/8" (STARETT BRAND)	1.0000	2.8000	EA	2.80	
PLUMB00240	PIPE TAP 3/8" (STARETT BRAND)	1.0000	5.6700	EA	5.67	
PLUMB00241	PIPE THREADING MACHINE RIDGID # 300-67182 MODEL 300 COMPACT	1.0000	5136.1700	EA	5136.17	
PLUMB00242	PIPE THREADING OILER RIDGID # 418/10883	1.0000	259.2500	EA	259.25	
PLUMB00243	PIPE THREADING OILER RIDGID # 418/7337	1.0000	43.6300	EA	43.63	
PLUMB00244	PIPE WRENCH (RIDGID BRAND) #14/31020	1.0000	26.3500	EA	26.35	
PLUMB00245	PIPE WRENCH RIDGID # 814-31095	1.0000	43.0100	EA	43.01	
PLUMB00246	PIPE WRENCH RIDGID # 818/31100	1.0000	53.5900	EA	53.59	
PLUMB00247	PIPE WRENCHES RIDGID #810/31090	1.0000	31.9200	EA	31.92	
PLUMB00248	PIPEWRENCH (RIGID BRAND) #18/31025	1.0000	38.0800	EA	38.08	
PLUMB00249	PLUMBERS PUTTY 5 Lb	2.0000	9.7200	EA	19.44	
PLUMB00252	PRESS COPPER TUBING ADAPTORS VIEGA # 62-040	1.0000	3.7000	EA	3.70	
PLUMB00253	PRESS COPPER TUBING ADAPTORS VIEGA #62-020	1.0000	1.8900	EA	1.89	
PLUMB00255	PRESS COPPER TUBING ELBOWS VIEGA # 19-305	1.0000	4.0000	EA	4.00	
PLUMB00256	PRESS COUPLINGS 1/2" PEX VIEGA # 63-020	1.0000	2.6400	EA	2.64	
PLUMB00257	PRESS COUPLINGS 3/4" VIEGA # 63-040	1.0000	4.3000	EA	4.30	
PLUMB00258	PRESS DROP EAR ELBOW VIEGA#64-520	1.0000	6.1600	EA	6.16	
PLUMB00259	PRESS DROP EAR ELBOW VIEGA#64535	1.0000	7.2300	EA	7.23	
PLUMB00260	PRESS DROP EAR ELBOW VIEGA#64-535	1.0000	7.2300	EA	7.23	

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Total Bid	Vendor Item ID
PLUMB00261	PRESS ELBOWS VIEGA # 63-520	1.0000	3.5000	EA	3.50	
PLUMB00262	PRESS ELBOWS VIEGA # 63-540	1.0000	5.0400	EA	5.04	
PLUMB00263	PRESS PLUGS VIEGA # 65-020	1.0000	1.3500	EA	1.35	
PLUMB00264	PRESS PLUGS VIEGA # 65-040	1.0000	2.4400	EA	2.44	
PLUMB00267	PRESS STRAIGHT STOP VALVES PEX TO PEX 1/2" ,#73 520 3 PK/10 #73 520	1.0000	16.3200	EA	16.32	
PLUMB00268	PRESS TEES VIEGA # 64-020	1.0000	4.3500	EA	4.35	
PLUMB00269	PRESS TEES VIEGA # 64-040	1.0000	6.4900	EA	6.49	
PLUMB00270	PRESS TOOL SET VIEGA #56010	1.0000	1050.4800	EA	1050.48	
PLUMB00271	PRESS TOOL SET VIEGA BRAND #56010	1.0000	1050.4800	EA	1050.48	
PLUMB00273	PUMP 1/2 HP LIQUID TRANSFER LIBERTY PUMP MODEL 331	1.0000	231.2000	EA	231.20	
PLUMB00274	PUNCH SET 7 PC DRIFT 3/32 THRU 3/8	1.0000	94.2000	EA	94.20	
PLUMB00276	PVC DWV SANITARY TEE 3'	1.0000	5.9000	EA	5.90	
PLUMB00277	PVC DWV U-BEND 3"	1.0000	13.9800	EA	13.98	
PLUMB00278	PVC DWV 45 ELBOW 2"	1.0000	1.2700	EA	1.27	
PLUMB00279	PVC DWV 45 ELL 1 - 1 1/2"	1.0000	0.8600	EA	0.86	
PLUMB00280	PVC DWV 90 DEGREE ELBOW 3"	1.0000	4.0400	EA	4.04	
PLUMB00281	PVC DWV BUSHING 2" X 1-1/2"	1.0000	0.7100	EA	0.71	
PLUMB00282	PVC DWV DESANCO 1-1/2"	1.0000	1.5500	EA	1.55	
PLUMB00283	PVC DWV ELL 1 1/2" 90	1.0000	0.8800	EA	0.88	
PLUMB00284	PVC DWV ELL 2" 90	1.0000	1.3800	EA	1.38	
PLUMB00285	PVC DWV HUB CLOSET FLANGE 4" X 3" WITH PLASTIC FLANGE AND KNOCKOUT TEST PLUG (5855)	1.0000	6.7500	EA	6.75	
PLUMB00286	PVC DWV LA-TRAP 1-1 1/2"	1.0000	6.4300	EA	6.43	
PLUMB00287	PVC DWV P-TRAP W/UNION 2"	1.0000	8.0900	EA	8.09	
PLUMB00288	PVC DWV TY 1 1/2"	1.0000	1.5200	EA	1.52	
PLUMB00289	PVC DWV TY 2"	1.0000	2.2400	EA	2.24	
PLUMB00290	PVC DWV TY 2" X 1-1/2"	1.0000	1.9800	EA	1.98	
PLUMB00291	PVC DWV TY 3" X 1 1/2"	1.0000	4.3100	EA	4.31	
PLUMB00292	PVC DWV WYE 3"	1.0000	7.3700	EA	7.37	
PLUMB00293	PVC DWV WYE 3" X 2"	1.0000	5.4600	EA	5.46	
PLUMB00294	PVC DWV WYE 2"	1.0000	2.7300	EA	2.73	
PLUMB00295	PVC DWV WYE 2" X 1 1/2"	1.0000	3.3600	EA	3.36	
PLUMB00296	PVC DWV Y 3" X 1-1/2"	1.0000	4.9700	EA	4.97	
PLUMB00297	PVC ELBOW 45 DEGREE 1/2	1.0000	0.3900	EA	0.39	
PLUMB00298	PVC REDUCING COUPLIN 3"X2"	1.0000	2.8500	EA	2.85	
PLUMB00299	PVC REDUCING COUPLING 2"X1 1/2"	1.0000	1.2600	EA	1.26	

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Total Bid	Vendor Item ID
PLUMB00300	PVC SCHEDULE 40 PIPE 1 1/2" X 20'	1.0000	8.4100	FT	8.41	
PLUMB00301	PVC SCHEDULE 40 PIPE 2" X 20FT	1.0000	11.6500	EA	11.65	
PLUMB00302	PVC SCHEDULE 40 PIPE 3" X 20FT	1.0000	23.5100	EA	23.51	
PLUMB00303	PVC TEST CAPS 2"	1.0000	0.8400	EA	0.84	
PLUMB00304	PVC TEST TEE 3"	1.0000	8.5300	EA	8.53	
PLUMB00306	PVC DWV 45 DEGREES ELBOWS 3"	1.0000	3.6200	EA	3.62	
PLUMB00307	PVC DWV 45 DEGREES ST ELBOWS 3"	1.0000	3.4300	EA	3.43	
PLUMB00308	PVC DWV COOPLINGS 1 1/2"	1.0000	0.4100	EA	0.41	
PLUMB00309	PVC DWV COOPLINGS 2"	1.0000	0.5600	EA	0.56	
PLUMB00310	PVC DWV COOPLINGS 3"	1.0000	1.9600	EA	1.96	
PLUMB00313	RATCH CUT TUBE CUTTER #RC 1125	1.0000	27.6300	EA	27.63	
PLUMB00315	RECEDING THREADER PIPE DIES FOR 65- RACHET THREADER #38100	1.0000	77.3923	ST	77.39	
PLUMB00316	REPLACEMENT DIES FOR 11R 3 12R HEAD RIDGID #37880	13.0000	56.9100	EA	739.83	
PLUMB00318	REPLACEMENT HANDLE #P259168H	1.0000	7.5000	EA	7.50	
PLUMB00319	REPLACEMENT HANDLES FOR GERBER #P259168H	1.0000	7.5000	EA	7.50	
PLUMB00320	REPLACEMENT HANDLES FOR GERBER #P259176 C	1.0000	7.5000	EA	7.50	
PLUMB00321	RIDGE TUBING CUTTER #15	13.0000	27.9654	EA	363.55	
PLUMB00322	RIGHT ANGLE DRILL KIT MILWAUKEE #1676-6	1.0000	342.0000	EA	342.00	
PLUMB00323	RISER CLAMPS 2"	1.0000	3.8600	EA	3.86	
PLUMB00324	RISER CLAMPS 3"	1.0000	5.2800	EA	5.28	
PLUMB00326	ROLL 1/2" X 50 FT GAS TIGHT TUBING	11.0000	3.9373	EA	43.31	
PLUMB00327	ROLL OF COPPER TYPE "L" - 1/2" X 60 FT	1.0000	93.3300	EA	93.33	
PLUMB00328	ROTARY HAMMER BOSH 11222EVS	1.0000	316.2000	EA	316.20	
PLUMB00329	ROUGH BRASS FLANGED TAILPIECE 1 1/2", 12" LONG	1.0000	3.7000	EA	3.70	
PLUMB00330	ROUGH BRASSEXTENSION TAILPIECE 1 1/2"	1.0000	5.6800	EA	5.68	
PLUMB00333	SANITARY TEE PVC 2" X 1 1/2	1.0000	1.9800	EA	1.98	
PLUMB00334	SANITARY TEE PVC 2" X 1 1/2 X 1 1/2	1.0000	1.9800	EA	1.98	
PLUMB00335	SCOURING PADS HEAVY DUTY GREEN #86N	13.0000	1.5500	EA	20.15	
PLUMB00337	SCREWDRILLERS 5 IN 1	1.0000	7.3500	EA	7.35	
PLUMB00339	SEAT WRENCH SET SEXAUER # PO87205	1.0000	14.0800	EA	14.08	
PLUMB00341	SHOWER HEAD SEXAUER #P241810	1.0000	23.2700	EA	23.27	
PLUMB00342	SHOWER LINER ROLL 5 FT X 30 FT	1.0000	7.2000	EA	7.20	
PLUMB00343	SHOWER VALVE SOCKET WRENCH SET - SEXAUER # P141846	1.0000	13.5400	EA	13.54	

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Total Bid	Vendor Item ID
PLUMB00344	SIDEBEAM CONNECTOR 3/8"	1.0000	0.8100	EA	0.81	
PLUMB00345	SINK DRAIN WRENCH #P-325357	1.0000	6.9800	EA	6.98	
PLUMB00346	SINK STAINLESS KITCHEN	1.0000	54.7200	EA	54.72	
PLUMB00348	SLIP JOINT P TRAP PVC 1 1/2"	1.0000	4.6800	EA	4.68	
PLUMB00349	SLIP X FEMALE ADAPTER PVC 1/2"	1.0000	0.2700	EA	0.27	
PLUMB00350	SNAP-IN BEND SUPPORTS VIEGA #51021	1.0000	1.4600	EA	1.46	
PLUMB00354	SOIL PIPE CUTTER RIDGID #246/32900	1.0000	521.9000	EA	521.90	
PLUMB00355	SOIL PIPE CUTTER RIDGID #246/32900	1.0000	521.9000	EA	521.90	
PLUMB00356	SOIL PIPE CUTTER RIDGID BRAND #276	1.0000	422.9200	EA	422.92	
PLUMB00357	SOLDER (LEAD FREE) 1 LB SPOOLS	25.0000	23.9664	EA	599.16	
PLUMB00358	SOLDER 95/5 LEAD FREE	1.0000	18.7000	RL	18.70	
PLUMB00362	SPIRAL RATCHET REAMER RIDGID #2-S/34955	1.0000	210.9300	EA	210.93	
PLUMB00365	STEAM 90 DEGREE ELBOW 1 1/4"	1.0000	4.6600	EA	4.66	
PLUMB00366	STEAM TEE 1 1/4" X 3/4" X 1 1/4"	1.0000	11.4500	EA	11.45	
PLUMB00367	STEAM TEE 1 1/4" X 1/2"	1.0000	7.7600	EA	7.76	
PLUMB00368	STEAM TEE 1 1/4" X 3/4"	1.0000	8.4300	EA	8.43	
PLUMB00369	STEEL FLANGES 1 1/4"	1.0000	45.5000	EA	45.50	
PLUMB00370	STEEL FLANGES ROUND 1"	1.0000	43.1600	EA	43.16	
PLUMB00371	STEEL HAWG HOLE CUTTER #49-57-0750	1.0000	68.4000	EA	68.40	
PLUMB00372	STEEL HAWG HOLE CUTTER #49-57-1312	1.0000	123.8400	EA	123.84	
PLUMB00373	STEEL HAWG HOLE CUTTER 1 1/2" #DW313	1.0000	155.7000	EA	155.70	
PLUMB00374	STEEL HOLE HAWG CUTTER 1 1/2" MILWAUKEE #49-57-1500	1.0000	155.7000	EA	155.70	
PLUMB00375	STOVE BOLTS AND NUTS BOX 100, 1/4"	1.0000	9.8000	BX	9.80	
PLUMB00376	STREET 45 DEGREE ELBOWS PVC 1 1/2"	1.0000	0.8200	EA	0.82	
PLUMB00377	STREET ELBOES 45 DEGREE ELBOWS PVC 2"	1.0000	1.3000	EA	1.30	
PLUMB00378	STRIP LEAD 25 LB	1.0000	86.0300	EA	86.03	
PLUMB00381	SUSPENSION CLIP TUBING FASTNER VIEGA #55-020	1.0000	0.2200	EA	0.22	
PLUMB00382	SUSPENSION CLIP TUBING FASTNER VIEGA #55-020	1.0000	0.2200	EA	0.22	
PLUMB00383	SV BEND 3" 1/4 BEND NO HUB	1.0000	20.1700	EA	20.17	
PLUMB00384	TANK SUPPLIES RIDGID 3/8" X 12"	1.0000	2.6500	EA	2.65	
PLUMB00388	TEE C X C X C 1/2"	49.0000	0.6400	EA	31.36	
PLUMB00389	TEE C X C X C 3/4 X 1/2 X 1/2 #611	49.0000	1.8041	EA	88.40	
PLUMB00390	TEE C X C X C 3/4 X 3/4 X 1/2	49.0000	1.4700	EA	72.03	
PLUMB00391	TEE C X C X C 3/4"	151.0000	1.5420	EA	232.84	
PLUMB00392	TEES PVC 1/2"	1.0000	0.3000	EA	0.30	



## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Total Bid	Vendor Item ID
PLUMB00394	TEST BALLS 3"	1.0000	36.6300	EA	36.63	
PLUMB00395	TEST CAPS PVC 1 1/2"	1.0000	0.9300	EA	0.93	
PLUMB00396	THERMOPLASTIC BASE ROOF FLASHING 3"	1.0000	11.8000	EA	11.80	
PLUMB00397	THREAD ROD 1/2" X 6 FT	1.0000	5.8300	EA	5.83	
PLUMB00398	THREAD ROD 3/8" X 5 FT	25.0000	3.1680	EA	79.20	
PLUMB00399	THREAD ROD 5/8" X 5 FT	1.0000	10.8900	EA	10.89	
PLUMB00400	THREADED ROD 3/8" X 6FT	1.0000	3.1700	EA	3.17	
PLUMB00401	THREADED TAILPIECES R.B. 1 1/4	1.0000	6.3200	EA	6.32	
PLUMB00402	THREADING STOCK JAMPROOF RIDGID BRAND #65 R	1.0000	926.6700	EA	926.67	
PLUMB00403	TORQUE WRENCH FOR NO HUB CLAMPS	1.0000	52.4300	EA	52.43	
PLUMB00404	TRACER TORPEDO LEVEL CST#57-LMTR7M	7.0000	19.4657	EA	136.26	
PLUMB00406	TRISTAND CHAIN VISE (RIDGID)) #460/72037	1.0000	418.5000	EA	418.50	
PLUMB00407	TRISTAND CHAIN VISE 6" CAPACITY RIDGID BRAND	1.0000	418.5000	EA	418.50	
PLUMB00409	TUB WASTE AND OVERLOW ASSEMBLIES SEXAUER #P248336	1.0000	9.9700	EA	9.97	
PLUMB00410	TUBING STRAPS 1/2 BOX 100	1.0000	0.2500	BX	0.25	
PLUMB00411	TUBING STRAPS 3/4" BOX 100	1.0000	0.4500	BX	0.45	
PLUMB00414	TY NO HUB 3 X 3" X 2"	1.0000	8.3700	EA	8.37	
PLUMB00415	TYPE L COPPER 1/2" X 20 FT	1.0000	25.6600	EA	25.66	
PLUMB00416	TYPE L COPPER 1/2" X 60 FT COIL	1.0000	93.3300	FT	93.33	
PLUMB00417	TYPE L COPPER 3/4" X 60 FT SOFT	1.0000	148.1700	EA	148.17	
PLUMB00418	TYPE M COPPER 1/2" X 20 FT	1.0000	18.8100	EA	18.81	
PLUMB00419	TY'S PVC 1 1/2"	1.0000	1.5200	EA	1.52	
PLUMB00420	U-CLIP TUBING FASTENERS VIEGA # 52-020	1.0000	0.1000	EA	0.10	
PLUMB00421	U-CLIP TUBING FASTENERS VIEGA # 52-040	1.0000	0.1200	EA	0.12	
PLUMB00423	UNISTRUT CLIPS 3/4" FOR COPPER TUBING	1.0000	1.4700	EA	1.47	
PLUMB00424	UNISTRUT GALVANIZED 1 5/8 X 10FT	1.0000	26.1900	EA	26.19	
PLUMB00428	VAN HANGERS 1/2	1.0000	0.7500	EA	0.75	
PLUMB00429	VAN HANGERS 3/4"	1.0000	0.7900	EA	0.79	
PLUMB00431	WALL-RICH 2202002 FRESH AIR PLATE	1.0000	1.3600	EA	1.36	
PLUMB00432	WALL-RICH 2202004 SPRING TYPE CLAMP FOR FRESH AIR PLATE	1.0000	3.1000	EA	3.10	
PLUMB00433	WASHERS 3/8"	1.0000	0.0700	EA	0.07	
PLUMB00436	WATER HEATER POINT OF USE ARISTON #GL4	1.0000	188.2500	EA	188.25	
PLUMB00437	WATER HOSE DOUBLE ENDED 5 FOOT	1.0000	13.5000	EA	13.50	

# Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

Bid Award Detail Report

**Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09**

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

<u>Item ID</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Unit of Measure</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>	<u>Vendor Item ID</u>
Totals for 011865-Central Plumbing Specialties		303		Items	\$36,493.30	

**Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES**

Bid Award Detail Report

**Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09**

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure		Total Bid	Vendor Item ID
<b>Awarded</b>							
<b>059700-N &amp; S Supply</b>							
Bid Order Address: (059700)							
N & S Supply							
205 Old Rte 9							
Fishkill, NY 12524							
PLUMB00003	45 DEGREES ELBOW PVC-DWV ST 2"	1.0000	0.9600	EA		0.96	
PLUMB00010	90 DEGREE ELL CXF 1/2"	1.0000	1.1500	EA		1.15	
PLUMB00011	90 DEGREE FTG X C 3/4"	1.0000	1.1000	EA		1.10	
PLUMB00020	AMERICAN STANDARD 12" ROUGH WATER CLOSETS ROUND FRONT WHITE CADET 3517D.101.020 BOWL 4188A.104.020 TANK	1.0000	137.0000	EA	Sub.	137.00	AM STD
PLUMB00021	BALL VALVE IPS 1/2" 41702W	49.0000	3.9200	EA	Sub.	192.08	WEBSTONE
PLUMB00022	BALL VALVE IPS 3/4" 41703W	49.0000	5.6700	EA	Sub.	277.83	WEBSTONE
PLUMB00051	BOILER FEEDER PRESSURE REGULATOR 1/2" SB1156F	13.0000	37.9500	EA	Sub.	493.35	WATTS
PLUMB00065	BRASS SOLDER END BALL VALVE 1/2" 51702W	1.0000	3.9200	EA	Sub.	3.92	WEBSTONE
PLUMB00066	BRASS SOLDER END BALL VALVE 3/4" 51703W	1.0000	5.6700	EA	Sub.	5.67	WEBSTONE
PLUMB00079	CHUCK 18V CORDLESS MILWAUKEE 2407-22	1.0000	129.0000	EA	Sub.	129.00	MILWAUKEE
PLUMB00097	COPPER TUBING CLEANING BRUSH 1/2" #62050	1.0000	2.5100	EA	Sub.	2.51	MILLROSE
PLUMB00098	COPPER TUBING CLEANING BRUSH 3/4" #62080	1.0000	2.7100	EA	Sub.	2.71	MILLROSE
PLUMB00113	CUTTING OIL GAL SIZE CO-4D	7.0000	17.2600	EA	Sub.	120.82	HARVEY
PLUMB00119	DELTA ADA SINGLE LEVER PRESS-BAL MONITOR T/S VALVE CHROME T13420 TRIM + R10000-UNBX VALVE	1.0000	97.9200	EA	Sub.	97.92	DELTA
PLUMB00125	DISHWASHER TAILPIECE 1 1/2"X12"	1.0000	7.9300	EA	Sub.	7.93	
PLUMB00126	DOUBLE THROW WASHING MACHINE VALVE 1/2" INLET 3/4" HOSE OUTLET 38201	1.0000	22.2200	EA	Sub.	22.22	OATEY
PLUMB00129	DWV PVC E11 2"	1.0000	0.6500	EA	Sub.	0.65	
PLUMB00153	FLAT WASHER ASSORTMENT J40-151	1.0000	21.4000	BX	Sub.	21.40	JONES STEPHENS
PLUMB00155	FLEXIBLE STAINLESS STEEL SUPPLY TUBES 12" X 3/8 X 3/8 B8F12	1.0000	2.4100	EA	Sub.	2.41	
PLUMB00164	GAS TIGHT TUBING CUTTERS UP TO 1" GTCUTTER-SM	1.0000	49.1300	EA	Sub.	49.13	GASTITE
PLUMB00171	HAMMER DRILL CORDED 5376-20	1.0000	99.0000	EA	Sub.	99.00	MILWAUKEE
PLUMB00178	JEM CAPS 2" QC102	1.0000	2.7000	EA	Sub.	2.70	FERNCO
PLUMB00179	JEM CAPS 1 1/2" QC101	1.0000	2.3100	EA	Sub.	2.31	FERNCO
PLUMB00180	JEM CAPS 3 QC103	1.0000	3.4300	EA	Sub.	3.43	FERNCO

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure		Total Bid	Vendor Item ID
PLUMB00187	LAVATORY FAUCET (DELTA BRAND)SINGLE LEVER #57OLF-WF	1.0000	96.2500	EA	Sub.	96.25	DELTA
PLUMB00221	OIL TANK FILLER CAP 2" 14045	4.0000	6.0500	EA	Sub.	24.20	BECKETT
PLUMB00222	OIL TANK GAUGE FOR 275 GALLON TANK 14504-SC	1.0000	16.9800	EA	Sub.	16.98	BECKETT
PLUMB00332	SAND PAPER (HERCULES) PLUMBERS MESH 2" X 10 YD BLUE MONSTER	1.0000	9.3500	EA	Sub.	9.35	MILLROSE
PLUMB00338	SCREWDRIVER 4 IN 1 24006	25.0000	3.4900	EA	Sub.	87.25	LUTZ
PLUMB00347	SINK STRAINER STANLESS STEEL KICHEN, #18	1.0000	8.3000	EA	Sub.	8.30	DEARBORN
PLUMB00359	SOLDER FLUX 1 LB CAN, UTILITY BRAND SFG-1	25.0000	6.5900	CAN	Sub.	164.75	SOS
PLUMB00360	SOLDER PASTE FLUX HERCULES SFG-1	1.0000	6.5900	EA	Sub.	6.59	SOS
PLUMB00363	VENT 1 1/4" AIR SEPARATOR 551007A	1.0000	125.0000	EA	Sub.	125.00	CALEFFI
PLUMB00408	TUB AND SHOWER SET DELTA CHROME T13420 TRIM R1000 UNBX VALVE	1.0000	97.9200	EA	Sub.	97.92	DELTA
PLUMB00412	TURBO TORCH REG HOSE 2 TIPS KIT FOR ACETYLENE 0386-0335 X-3B	2.0000	264.6000	EA	Sub.	529.20	TURBOTORCH *****
PLUMB00426	VALVES 3/4 S.W.T. BALL 51703W	13.0000	5.6700	EA	Sub.	73.71	WEBSTONE
PLUMB00427	VALVES 3/4 S.W.T. BALL 51703W	13.0000	5.6700	EA	Sub.	73.71	WEBSTONE
PLUMB00430	WALL HUNG LAVATORIES WHITE 19" X 17" 12-314	1.0000	37.2000	EA	Sub.	37.20	GERBER
PLUMB00434	WASHING MACHINE HOOK UP BOXES 38201	1.0000	22.1200	EA	Sub.	22.12	OATEY
<b>Totals for 059700-N &amp; S Supply</b>		<b>39 Items</b>				<b>\$3,049.73</b>	

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Total Bid	Vendor Item ID
<b>Awarded</b>						
<b>107786-Metco Supply Inc.</b>						
Bid Order Address: (107786)						
Metco Supply Inc.						
81 Kiski Ave						
Leechburg, PA 15656						
PLUMB00014	ABRASIVE BELTS 3 X 21" (100 GRIT) NORTON# 78072721676	1.0000	1.6500	EA	1.65	
PLUMB00015	ABRASIVE BELTS 3 X 21" (100 GRIT) NORTON# 78072721676	1.0000	1.6500	EA	1.65	
PLUMB00016	ACID BRUSHES	201.0000	0.1500	EA	30.15	
PLUMB00018	ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 10"	1.0000	10.6000	EA	10.60	
PLUMB00019	ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 8"	1.0000	7.9500	EA	7.95	
PLUMB00026	BATTERY PACK DE WALT DC-9096	1.0000	108.4000	EA	108.40	
PLUMB00027	BENCH VISE WILTON #1755	1.0000	778.5000	EA	778.50	
PLUMB00030	BLACK MALL TEE 1" I.P.S.	1.0000	3.2400	EA	3.24	
PLUMB00031	BLACK MALLEABLE IRON UNION 1"	1.0000	6.7000	EA	6.70	
PLUMB00034	BLACK PIPE SCH 40, 3/4" X 21'	21.0000	37.2000	EA	781.20	
PLUMB00035	BLACK PLUGS 1 1/4"	13.0000	1.7400	EA	22.62	
PLUMB00036	BLACK PLUGS 1"	13.0000	1.3000	EA	16.90	
PLUMB00037	BLACK STEEL BUSHING 1/2 X 1/4 I.P.S.	1.0000	1.1000	EA	1.10	
PLUMB00041	BLACK STEEL PIPE 21 FOOT LENS 2"	1.0000	98.4000	EA	98.40	
PLUMB00042	BLACK STEEL PIPE 21 FOOT LENS 3/4"	1.0000	38.9000	EA	38.90	
PLUMB00044	BLACK STEEL UNION 1"	11.0000	6.7000	EA	73.70	
PLUMB00047	BLK COUPLING 1"	1.0000	2.1900	EA	2.19	
PLUMB00048	BLK MALL 45 DEGREE 1"	1.0000	2.7900	EA	2.79	
PLUMB00072	BRUSH 1/2" COPPER TUBE CLEANING #PD068577	1.0000	2.5500	EA	2.55	
PLUMB00076	C-CLAMP 8" WESTWARD BRAND #4YR35	1.0000	17.3000	EA	17.30	
PLUMB00077	CHANNEL LOCK BRAND 10" WATER PUMP PLIERS	1.0000	15.2000	EA	15.20	
PLUMB00084	CLAW HAMMER WESTWARD BRAND 4YR59	1.0000	15.3000	EA	15.30	
PLUMB00088	COMPOUND SAW DEWALT #DW715	1.0000	377.7500	EA	377.75	
PLUMB00102	CORDLESS RECIPROCATING SAW W/2 BATT CASE AND CHARGER 18 VOLT 4YS81 MILWAUKEE	1.0000	389.7000	EA	389.70	
PLUMB00103	CORDLESS SAWZALL MILWAUKEE #0819-21	1.0000	261.3000	EA	261.30	
PLUMB00128	DUSK MASK 3M BRAND #8500 (BOX OF 50)	7.0000	5.5000	BX	38.50	
PLUMB00132	EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHERS C-40 - 50	1.0000	10.8000	EA	10.80	

## Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES

## Bid Award Detail Report

Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Total Bid	Vendor Item ID
PLUMB00133	ROCKWELL HARDNESS BOLT SIZE # 1/2" EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHERS C-40 - 50	1.0000	4.0000	EA	4.00	
PLUMB00134	ROCKWELL HARDNESS BOLT SIZE # 1/4" EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHERS C-40 - 50	1.0000	7.0500	EA	7.05	
PLUMB00135	ROCKWELL HARDNESS BOLT SIZE # 3/8" EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHERS C-40 - 50	1.0000	5.2000	EA	5.20	
PLUMB00136	ROCKWELL HARDNESS BOLT SIZE # 5/16" EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHERS C-40 - 50	1.0000	9.1000	EA	9.10	
PLUMB00138	ROCKWELL HARDNESS BOLT SIZE # 7/16" EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHERS C-40 - 50	1.0000	3.0900	EA	3.09	
PLUMB00139	ROCKWELL HARDNESS BOLT SIZE #10 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHERS C-40 - 50	1.0000	3.8500	EA	3.85	
PLUMB00140	ROCKWELL HARDNESS BOLT SIZE #12 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHERS C-40 - 50	1.0000	2.6500	EA	2.65	
PLUMB00141	ROCKWELL HARDNESS BOLT SIZE #4 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHERS C-40 - 50	1.0000	2.8000	EA	2.80	
PLUMB00142	ROCKWELL HARDNESS BOLT SIZE #6 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHERS C-40 - 50	1.0000	7.0500	EA	7.05	
PLUMB00144	ROCKWELL HARDNESS BOLT SIZE 3/8" FAN PEDESTAL MOUNTED 24" DAYTON #2LY97	1.0000	415.6000	EA	415.60	
PLUMB00157	FLINTS FOR SPARK LIGHTERS	49.0000	1.2900	PK	63.21	
PLUMB00166	GAUGE PANEL MOUNT 2 1/2" 10-600 PSI ASHCROFT #5WJ39	1.0000	17.3000	EA	17.30	
PLUMB00185	L COOPER TUBE ABRASIVE BELTS 3 X 21 100 X	1.0000	1.6500	EA	1.65	
PLUMB00196	MEASURING TAPE 1" X 25FT	13.0000	8.9400	EA	116.22	
PLUMB00197	MEDIUM BODIED PVC CEMENT 16 OZ.	1.0000	13.2000	EA	13.20	
PLUMB00225	PAINT AEROSOL RUST O LEUM MODE # 209713	1.0000	12.4900	EA	12.49	
PLUMB00226	PAINT RUST OLEUM #1060402	1.0000	75.9700	EA	75.97	
PLUMB00227	PAINT RUST OLEUM #209589	1.0000	15.7000	EA	15.70	
PLUMB00228	PAINT RUST OLEUM #209716	1.0000	13.2500	EA	13.25	
PLUMB00229	PAINT RUST OLEUM #212680	1.0000	13.2500	EA	13.25	
PLUMB00230	PAINT RUST OLEUM #212681	1.0000	9.9500	EA	9.95	
PLUMB00231	PAINT RUST OLEUM #906402	1.0000	99.7000	EA	99.70	
PLUMB00233	PARIS BROWN JERSEY GLOVES	1.0000	1.1200	EA	1.12	
PLUMB00250	PLYWOOD CDX 1/2 X 4FT X 8FT	1.0000	59.3000	EA	59.30	
PLUMB00275	PURPLE PRIMER/CLEANER 16 OZ.	7.0000	13.0000	EA	91.00	
PLUMB00325	RIVET KIT (MARSON BRAND) # 6A644	1.0000	66.7000	EA	66.70	
PLUMB00331	SAFETY GLASSES - ECONOLITE I CLEAR #4100	25.0000	3.4000	EA	85.00	
PLUMB00336	SCREW DRYWALL 3 1/2" LONG	1.0000	4.9500	LB	4.95	

**Putnam/Northern Westchester BOCES**

Bid Award Detail Report

**Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09**

Plumbing Supplies: Due 7/13/17 (9/1/17-8/31/18)

By Vendor/Item

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit of Measure	Total Bid	Vendor Item ID
PLUMB00340	SHOP VAC DAYTON WET/DRY 12 GALLON CAPACITY	2.0000	157.3000	EA	314.60	
PLUMB00361	SPARK STRIKERS	25.0000	2.0000	EA	50.00	
PLUMB00379	STUDS DOUGLAS FIR 2" X 4" X 8"	1.0000	6.1000	EA	6.10	
PLUMB00380	STUDS DOUGLAS FIR 2" X 6" X 8FT	1.0000	8.5900	EA	8.59	
PLUMB00385	TAPCON MASONRY ANCHORS 3/16 X 1 3/4" #HW3-134 3/16 X 2 1/4 # HW3-214	1.0000	31.2000	EA	31.20	
PLUMB00386	TAPCON MASONRY ANCHORS 3/16 X 2 1/4 #HW3-134	1.0000	36.4000	EA	36.40	
PLUMB00387	TAPE 300 FT OPEN REEL WESTWARD #4YP87	1.0000	38.6000	EA	38.60	
PLUMB00393	TEFLON SEALANT TAPE 1/2 W X 520"	61.0000	0.8000	EA	48.80	
PLUMB00405	TRANSFER PUNCH SET #4K728	1.0000	41.9500	EA	41.95	
PLUMB00413	TWEEZERS SHARP BENT GENERAL #408	1.0000	7.3400	EA	7.34	
PLUMB00422	UNIONS BLACK 3/4"	1.0000	5.2000	EA	5.20	
PLUMB00425	UTILITY VISE 5 1/2" OPENING # 4TK28	1.0000	135.7400	EA	135.74	
<b>Totals for 107786-Metco Supply Inc.</b>		<b>67 Items</b>			<b>\$5,059.91</b>	
<b>Bid Totals</b>		<b>409 Items</b>			<b>\$44,602.94</b>	

**Selection Criteria**

Bid: PLUMBING 1718-09

Sort by: Vendor/Item

Item Sort: Item ID

Printed by Megan King